
ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Anna University,Chennai

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Automobile Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation
Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Civil Engineering(Part Time)

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

B.E Electronics And Communication
Engineering(PartTime)

R-2001

R-2001

R-2004

R-2004

R-2004

R-2004

R-2005

R-2008

R-2008

R-2009

R-2009

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

CE335

PH233

AT1351

EE1151

EE1151

HS1X01

CE1006

CE2031

ME2034

PTCE2031

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Transportation Engineering I

Applied Materials Science

Automotive Chassis Design

Electric Circuit Analysis

Electric Circuit Analysis

Technical English

Traffic Engineering and Management

Water Resources Engineering

Nuclear Engineering

Water Resources Engineering

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

14-JUL-21

26-JUN-21

06-JUL-21

26-JUN-21

26-JUN-21

22-JUN-21

06-JUL-21

10-JUL-21

28-JUL-21

10-JUL-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

:FN

AN

:FN

AN

AN

AN

:FN

:FN

AN

:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

05

04

06

02

02

01

06

07

07

06

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

13-JUL-21

09-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

22-JUL-21

07-JUL-21

30-JUL-21

28-JUL-21

30-JUL-21

FN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Anna University,Chennai

B.E Electronics And Communication
Engineering(PartTime)

B.E Production Engineering(PartTime)

B.E. Mechanical Engineering(PartTime)

B.E. Automobile Engineering

R-2009

R-2009

R-2009

R-2017

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

PTEC2034
PTEC2034

PTME2037

PTME2034
PTME2254

AT8402

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Television And Video Engineering
Television And Video Engineering

Maintenance Engineering

Nuclear Engineering
Strength of Materials

Automotive Chassis

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

Session

28-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

24-JUL-21

28-JUL-21
28-JUN-21

24-JUN-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

AN
AN

:FN

:FN
AN

:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

06
07

07

07
03

04

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

28-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

26-JUL-21

30-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

24-JUN-21

FN
FN

AN

FN
AN

AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Coimbatore

B.E. Electronics and Communication
Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

B.E. Automobile Engineering

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation
Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Communication
Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

R-2007

R-2007

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

070290018
070290039
070290098

070120050
070120063

080340130

080190029

080230044
080230059

080300017
080300037

080290058
080290059
080290069

080120035

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Digital Electronics
Communication Theory
High Speed Networks

Engineering Metrology and Measurements
Design Of Transmission System

Entrepreneurship Development

Automotive Embedded Systems

Internet Programming
Open Source Tools And Components

Power Electronics
Computer Control Of Processes

Optical Fiber Communication
Microwave Engineering
Professional Ethics And Human Values

Automobile Engineering

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

08-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
29-JUN-21

20-JUL-21
10-JUL-21

09-JUL-21

25-JUN-21

01-JUL-21
02-JUL-21

23-JUL-21
16-JUL-21

22-JUN-21
23-JUL-21
21-JUN-21

01-JUL-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

AN
AN
AN

:FN
:FN

AN

:FN

:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN

:FN
AN
:FN

:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

03
05
07

04
06

08

07

07
08

05
07

07
07
07

06

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

09-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
01-JUL-21

27-JUL-21
14-JUL-21

10-JUL-21

03-JUL-21

19-JUL-21
20-JUL-21

24-JUL-21
17-JUL-21

30-JUL-21
30-JUL-21
03-JUL-21

13-JUL-21

AN
AN
FN

FN
AN

FN

AN

AN
AN

FN
AN

FN
AN
AN

AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Coimbatore

B.E. Mechatronics Engineering R-2008Regulations :

080210011
SUBJECT CODE

Numerical Methods
SUBJECT NAME Session

01-JUL-21
Revised Date

AN
SessionOriginal Date

04
Sem

12-JUL-21FN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Madurai

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation
Engineering

R-2010

R-2010

R-2010

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

10111CEE26

10111CE705

10133EEE34

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Water Resources Engineering

Contract Laws, Regulations And Project- Case
Study

VLSI Design

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

10-JUL-21

12-JUL-21

29-JUL-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

:FN

AN

AN

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

06

07

07

Sem

Sem

Sem

30-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

29-JUL-21

AN

AN

FN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Tirunelveli

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Communication
Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation
Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.Tech. Information Technology

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

B.Tech. Information Technology

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

CE1202

IT1402

EE1151

EC1203
EC1353
EC1403

EE1151

EE1213
GE202

IT1401

CS606
CS61
CS64
IT62

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Mechanics of Solids

Mobile Computing

Electric Circuit Analysis

Digital Electronics
Control Systems
Microwave Engineering

Electric Circuit Analysis

Electrical Drives and Controls
Basic Engineering

Component Based Technology

Advanced Database Technology
Artificial Intelligence
Advanced Computer Architecture
Cryptography and Network Security

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

26-JUN-21

23-JUL-21

01-JUL-21

26-JUN-21
23-JUL-21
26-JUL-21

26-JUN-21

02-JUL-21
23-JUN-21

01-JUL-21

15-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
29-JUN-21
17-JUL-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

AN

:FN

AN

:FN
:FN
AN

AN

AN
AN

AN

AN
:FN
AN
:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

03

08

03

03
06
07

03

03
02

07

06
06
06
07

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

29-JUL-21

24-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

03-JUL-21
30-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

28-JUL-21
22-JUL-21

06-JUL-21

30-JUL-21
31-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
30-JUL-21

AN

FN

FN

FN
FN
AN

FN

FN
FN

AN

FN
AN
FN
AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Tirunelveli

B.Tech. Information Technology R-2008Regulations :

IT62
SUBJECT CODE

Cryptography and Network Security
SUBJECT NAME Session

17-JUL-21
Revised Date

:FN
SessionOriginal Date

06
Sem

30-JUL-21AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

B.E. Electronics and Communication
Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

B.E. Civil Engineering(Tamil Medium)

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation
Engineering

B.E. Material Science And Engineering

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

EE4103

MA1253A

EE1210A

AE1006
AE1301

CE1252T

MA1252

EE1452

EC1020
EI1001A

ML1203

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Measurements and Instrumentation

Random Processes

Electrical Drives And Controls

Vibration And Aeroelasticity
Flight Dynamics

Strength Of Materials

Probability and Queueing Theory

Electric Energy Generation, Conservation And
Utilization

Embedded System Design
Power Plant Instrumentation

Strength And Testing Of Materials

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

23-JUL-21

19-JUL-21

08-JUL-21

17-JUL-21
23-JUN-21

02-JUL-21

30-JUN-21

06-JUL-21

17-JUL-21
26-JUN-21

24-JUN-21

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

Revised Date

:FN

AN

AN

:FN
AN

:FN

AN

AN

AN
:FN

AN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

Original Date

03

04

03

07
05

04

04

08

07
07

03

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

24-JUL-21

29-JUL-21

29-JUL-21

19-JUL-21
10-JUL-21

03-JUL-21

29-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

29-JUL-21
14-JUL-21

14-JUL-21

AN

AN

FN

AN
AN

FN

FN

AN

AN
FN

AN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.Tech. Information Technology R-2008Regulations :

MA1252
SUBJECT CODE

Probability and Queueing Theory
SUBJECT NAME Session

30-JUN-21
Revised Date

AN
SessionOriginal Date

04
Sem

29-JUL-21FN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile University Department
of Anna University of Technology,Tirunelveli

B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Part Time) R-2007Regulations :

ETME471
SUBJECT CODE

Heat and Mass Transfer
SUBJECT NAME Session

28-JUN-21
Revised Date

AN
SessionOriginal Date

06
Sem

19-JUL-21FN



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - Nov./Dec.-2020 (RE-EXAM) and APRIL/MAY-2021

CHANGES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

for Candidates admitted in erstwhile University Department of
Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore

B.E. Electronics And Communication
Engineering(PartTime)

R-2007Regulations :

070290039
SUBJECT CODE

Communication Theory
SUBJECT NAME Session

28-JUN-21
Revised Date

AN
SessionOriginal Date

05
Sem

10-JUL-21AN


